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Model

Baywood
Baywood
Baywood
Baywood

Stonewood
Stonewood
Stonewood
Stonewood
Stonewood
Stonewood

Beckwood
Beckwood

Lochwood
Lochwood

Riverwood Lodge
Riverwood Lodge
Riverwood Lodge BS3632
(including Platinum Pack)
Riverwood Lodge BS3632
(including Platinum Pack)

Lakewood Lodge
Lakewood Lodge BS3632
(including Platinum Pack)

2022 Victory
Price Guide

These prices are meant as a guide only and vary with specification. Please contact the office for an exact

Type

28x12
32x12
38x12
39x12

58000

WNDNDN

quote

Price

£29,746
£31,676
£34,289
£36,331

Front door £425 extra

29x12
35x12
36x12
37x12
39x12
41x12

Outlook doors £675 extra

39x12 CL
39x12 CL

Outlook doors £675 extra

38x12
41x12

Outlook doors £675 extra

40x14
40x14
40x14

40x14

42x13
42x14

WNNDNWNDN

2
3

2
3

£33,338
£37,649
£39,932
£38,403
£38,732
£41,065

TBC
TBC

£44,762
£46,945

2 £50,831

3 £53,315

2 £53,873

3 £56,285
Velux £599

2 £62,624

2 £65,296
Velux £599

£34,366
£36,296
£38,909
£40,951

£37,958
£42,269
£44,552
£43,023
£43,352
£45,685

£49,382
£51,565

£55,451
£57,935
£63,488

£65,900

£62,624
£65,296

= Iok%cdoo]s’r
an dle
A leisure

£35,116
£37,046
£39,659
£41,701

£38,708
£43,019
£45,302
£43,773
£44,102
£46,435

TBC
TBC

£50,132
£52,315

£56,201
£58,685
£64,238

£66,650

£62,624
£65,296

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure 01524 727950

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park

31 August 2021



