

2022 Victory Price Guide



These prices are meant as a guide only and vary with specification. Please contact the office for an exact quote

		Bedrooms		Price including Double Glazing (DG) and Central Heating (CH)	Price including DG,CH and Environmental Colours
Model	Type		Price		
Baywood	28x12	2	£29,746	£34,366	£35,116
Baywood	32x12	2	£31,676	£36,296	£37,046
Baywood	38x12	2	£34,289	£38,909	£39,659
Baywood	39x12	3	£36,331	£40,951	£41,701
	Fre	ont doo	or £425 extra		
Stonewood	29x12	2	£33,338	£37,958	£38,708
Stonewood	35x12	2	£37,649	£42,269	£43,019
Stonewood	36x12	3	£39,932	£44,552	£45,302
Stonewood	37x12	2	£38,403	£43,023	£43,773
Stonewood	39x12	2	£38,732	£43,352	£44,102
Stonewood	41x12	3	£41,065	£45,685	£46,435
	Outl	ook do	ors £675 extra		
Beckwood	39x12 CL	2	TBC		TBC
Beckwood	39x12 CL	3	TBC		TBC
	Outl	ook do	ors £675 extra		
Lochwood	38x12	2	£44,762	£49,382	£50,132
Lochwood	41x12	3	£46,945	£51,565	£52,315
2001111000			rs £675 extra	201,000	202,010
D'armore d'Il a des	10-11	0	050 004	055.454	050 004
Riverwood Lodge	40x14	2	£50,831	£55,451	£56,201
Riverwood Lodge	40x14	3	£53,315	£57,935	£58,685 £64,238
Riverwood Lodge BS3632	40x14	2	£53,873	£63,488	204,230
(including Platinum Pack) Riverwood Lodge BS3632	40v14	3	CEC 20E	£65,900	£66,650
(including Platinum Pack)	40x14	3	£56,285	£05,900	200,030
(including rialinam rack)		Velux	£599		
Lakawaad Ladaa	40-40	2	CCO CO 4	£62.624	£62,624
Lakewood Lodge	42x13	2 2	£62,624	£62,624	· ·
Lakewood Lodge BS3632 (including Platinum Pack)	42x14	2	£65,296	£65,296	£65,296
(11 3 11111111111111111111111111111111		Velux	£599		

Lake Coast and Dale Leisure 01524 727950

Prices do not include delivery, siting, connection and any other costs for your chosen park